Date Paid Minute No
20-Jul 89.17(b)

23-Nov 113.17(b)
Grand Total

Supplier

St Wilfrids Hospice
Selsey RNLI

Earnley Church PCC
St John Ambulance

Details

Earnley Fete Grant
Earnley Fete Grant
Earnley Fete Grant
Training

S137

(blank)
(blank)
(blank)
(blank)

Other Grants
(blank)
(blank)
(blank)
(blank)

Earnley Fete
(blank)
(blank)
(blank)
(blank)

Sum of Payment
516.12

516.12

514.12

20.00

1566.36



