Date Paid	Minute No	Supplier	Details	S137	Other Grants	Earnley Fete	Sum of Payment
20-Jul	89.17(b)	St Wilfrids Hospice	Earnley Fete Grant	(blank)	(blank)	(blank)	516.12
		Selsey RNLI	Earnley Fete Grant	(blank)	(blank)	(blank)	516.12
		Earnley Church PCC	Earnley Fete Grant	(blank)	(blank)	(blank)	514.12
23-Nov	113.17(b)	St John Ambulance	Training	(blank)	(blank)	(blank)	20.00
Grand Total							1566.36